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ROLLING HERD AVERAGE
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The.lol°u'ne are re P°rted from the production report forMay 1984 based on a 355 day Rolling Herd Average Onlythose herds with an average production of 550 pounds ormore of butterfat are reported
NO

cows LBS.
MILK

Carl A Farms
Paul&Ken Wagner
Miller&Rex
Brian Buch

20,476
20,339
19,139
18,897
18,694
18,937
17,777
18,279
17,806
18,718
17 607
15,310
18 311
13,609

Heisler Brothers
Suntrail Dairy Farm
James Rodichok
George Hinkle
Bruce Leatherman
Elam Z Stoltzfus
Jere Gearhart
WilliamR Daubert
Snyder Brothers
Dawn F Rhein

Cows finishing lactation records with 750 lbs milkfat in May
follow The records are based on 305 days or less 2x actual
production

OWNER
NAME or NUMBER LIS.

MILK

Carl A Farms
Ins

Marlin L Lesher
Liberty

Elam Z Stoltzfus
Alpha

4 5 21 361 964

6 11 18,762 928

4 7 19,518 893
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It sure is nice living here in this well constructed
fully ventilated building built by Hershey
Equipment Co. I feel this equipment is the finest
made. It really helps me avoid the stress of con-
finement. I couldn't be more content.

Carl A Farms
Pnss

Paul&Ken Wagner
Jackie

William R Daubert
Holly

George Hinkle
26GE

Suntrail Dairy Farm
Satin

Suntrail Dairy Farm
Molly

William R Daubert
Joan

John P Leatherman
Doll

George Hinkle
60RC

Bruce Leatherman
Renee

Miller&Rex
Katie

Bruce Leatherman
Robin

Kermit Kahler
Bess

Miller&Rex
Marge

Behrman
Terhune
Ricker Bros
Hen-Dar Farm
Gordon
Vander Goot

Insmga
Jane

VanderGoot
Diamond

Ricker
Pesty Big Valley

Behrman
Sham Astronaut

Sytsema, C
24

Byma, R
Emily Jet Stream
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3 4 » 20 284

24 083

5 3 17 990

6 0 20 956

9 5 24,489

6 5 21 857

6 5 19 759

5 1 18 768

3 11 21,476

3 4 20 744

4 2 18,747

5 6 20 387

2 6 19,079

6 7 21 165

SUSSEX COUNTY, N.J DHIA
MayReport

56 5 89
65 8 87

135 2 91
52 7 86
56 7 87

58 91
3-Year-Olds

305
4-Year-Olds

305
5-Year-Olds
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It Can't Be
Any Plainer

Than
That!

20,258
19,414
17,582
20,327
19,356
18,538

16,193

22,113

20,049

22,236

22,142

23,069

305

Fire, Theft, Collision, Lightning
If your farm equipment is not adequately protected against these and
other threats of damage or loss the real threat is to you Call your
nearest Old Guard agent for a free evaluation of your insurance policies

* » MILLER INSURANCE
AGENCY. COR.

Long Lane Willow St PA

- R D 12. Duisburg PA
717 432 9550

n J GARLIGHT INSURANCEOld (jrVjard mgt. corp.
__ CC 701 N Eleventh Ave Lebanon PA

MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY 717 27 2 5633
2929 Litilz Pike • PO Box 3010 DIIRFDT T HIIWI FR
Lancaster Pennsylvania 17604 "rd Manheim PA

”

Phone (717) 569 5361 717 665 3713

STOLTZFUS WOODWORK A & B SALES & SERVICE
RO Gap PA Boi 163 2 Miles South olRt 23 Alone772

1 Mile North Rt 897 From Gap ✓ Thru Monterey RO 1 Ronks PA

WES STAUFFER SALES & SERVICE GOOD’S STORE
RD3Ephrata At the Country Mart

PA Phone(7l7) 738 4215 RO2 East Earl
Ephrata Exit NewRt 222 W MileWest on Rt 322 Route 23 Just East of Blue Ball

Turn left onto Pleasant Valley Rd 717 354 4026

STIHII
THE WORLD’S LARGEST SELLING CHAIM SAW

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 14,1984-D23
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Crooked Acres Dairy
J Howard Roth
Walter&David Wurster
Del Val College
Richard 0 Smith
David R Woltmger
Theodore S Wilson
Breezyvale Farms
Ken&Virgima Hager
Paul L Bishop
Pen&James Hallowell
Del Val College
Raymond Gross
Wm &Eleanor Gunser
James Pavhca
Bishcrott Farm
George&David Bishop
Robert Crouse

3 54 7
B 3 34 4

3 59 6
3 38 4
2 68 8
3 35 7

B 3 68 8
3 91 1

B 3 50 2
B 3 65 5

3 77 6
5 10 8
3 41 6
3 62 0
3 40 5
3 126 8
3 89 8

B 3 65 4

19 337
19 747
19 994
19 571
14 950
19 669
18 966
19 136
18 908
19 211
18 182
15,383
17 973
17 933
18,038
17,429
17,895
17 239

Lactation Report 750 Pounds and over
Walter&David Wurster

Polly
Crooked Acres Dairy

Pohogo
Stella

Clifford W Moyer
Tina

Theodore S Wilson
Donna

Carl R Kresge
Roslm

305

305
305
305

305

David R Wolfmger
Remus
Dolly

305

J Howard Roth
No 38

Paul L Bishop
Jamne
Susan

Raymond Gross
Spindle

305
305

24,949

19,293
20,405

21 321

22,672

305

305
305

305

19 929

Richard O Smith
Vireo 305

George&David Bishop
Judith
Bessann

305
305

Harold Tom Haldeman
Garnet 5 10 305

18 078
19 226

22 299

20 059
23 401

Bishcroft Farm
Lilly
Emily

Carl Slack
Trisha

305
305

19 667

15 366

21 809
21 870

5 10 305

753

781
804

765

792

779

784
914

22,278

764

806
781

758

752

19 931
19 845

24 966

882
794

830

798
817

946

<*
'

■vfc.

305

305

305

882

880

866

829

826

822

818

804

801
' 793

792

771

754

750

768
706
665
660
657
656

788

867

811

843

819


